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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Martial Rhythm
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Orchestral
10. 0. Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Joseph Szi-
geti (violinist)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.47 "Girl of the Ballet"
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 On the Lighter Side
3. 0 Classical Music: TonePoems :

Orpheus Liszt
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Destiny Bay"
4.15 Musical Comedy Gems
4.30 Children’s Session: Davidand Dawn in Fairyland
4.45 Dance Music
5.15 The Comedy Harmonists
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.13 Lovely to Listen To
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.15 ‘The Famous Match"
7.30 Evening Programme
The London Radio Orchestra
8.19 Golden Voiced Tenors
8.29 "Stand Easy," the Charlie
Chester Show
8.58 Station Noticés9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Dusty Disc Session10. 0 West Coast Bowling: Fours
Championship Results
10. 8 Star Variety Bill
10.30 Close down ;

V/Aar
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
light music, with guest artists
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: Kid-
ney Trouble
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Artists New
to Listeners: Josef Marais, en-tertainer (South Africa)
411. O Piano Time
11.15 Comedy Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. , Local Weather Condi-tions
2. 1 The Music of the Gipsies
2.15 The Madison Singers, in-a by Mischa Violin (vio-n
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Sound Track, incidental
music and popular songs from
the films
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Chants d’Auvergne

Canteloube
Suite for Flute, Violin, Viola,
Violoncello and Harp, Op. 91

D’Indy
Romance in| F Mmor_ for
French Horn Saint-Saens
Omphale’s Spinning Wheel,
p. 34 Saint-Saens

4.30 Children’s Hour
"Halliday and Son"
5. 0 The Jumping Jacks, with
Guest Artists
5.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
Local Announcements
715 The Gardening Expert, talk
by D. Tannock
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
What’s All This About Form
A series of illustrated sessions
in which we outline the devel-
opment of form in music, andtell you something of the rea-
sons behind the movement, To-
night we deal with the "Sonata"
8.12 Henry Wood Promenade
Concerts: Actual recording of
one of the 52nd series of Con-
certs from the Royal Albert
Hall :

(BBC Production)
8.58 Station Notices |

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Mozart ConcertosArtur Schnabel (piano) and the
London Symphony Orchestra —Concerto in C, K.467
10. O Radio’s Variety Stage
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down
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4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
9.30 "Sir Adam Disappears"
10. 0 For the Music Lover: This
week’s Featured Composer,

_ Dohnanyi
* Pprederick Stock and -the Chi-
cago Symphony Orchestra
Suite, Op. 19 4

10.30 Close down

[ANZ MNERCARETLL|
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 "Joan of Arc"
9.16 Music from the Movies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Voices in ‘Harmony
9.45 Concert Artists
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘When Cobb and Co, was
King"’
10.30 Music While You Work.44.0 Morning Variety.
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. "House That MargaretBuilt"

¢

2.15 Classical Hour
Concerto for ’Cello and Orch-

* estra in B Minor, Op. 104Dvorak
3. 0 Songtime: Marie Bremner
(soprano)

:

3.15 Rhumba Rhythms and
Tango Tunes

3.30 Hospital session
4. 0 Hill Billy Round-up
4.15 Spike Jones and the City)
Slieckers
4.30 Children’s Hour: The Con
juror’s Rabbit
6.165 Hits from the Shows6.0 "The Sparrows of Lon«don"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 #£After Dinner Music
7.30 "This Is My Programme" ~
A Musician, Airs His Views
8. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre.
8.29 The Old Rocking HorseFavourite Melodies of the Past,
Compere: Christopher Stone
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
$.30 Chamber Music of Mozart \Reginald Kell (clarinet) with
Philharmonia String Quartet
Quintet in A Major

10. 0 Down Melody Lane, with
the Alan Siddall Trio, featur-
ing Jack Thompson (piano)
10.15 Graeme Bell and his Dixte«
_
Jand Jazz Band
10.30 Close down

[4422[D) wen am.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Studio Hour
8.30 Especially for You
9.30 David Eteveneaux and his
Orchestra
10. 0 Swing session
411. 0 Close down

Thursday, February [2Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: \7.32 a.m. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m. i
|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wean ten.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Music (Phil
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional
Service with the Padre10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 (Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Luncheon Programme1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
0 Famous Songs and Ballads
30 Women’s World (Marina)i]
30
0
Songs of the Sea
Nelson Eddy
New Mayfair Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: Glen
Hammond Curtis
6.15 Wild Life: Lousy Jaok
(Crosbie Morrison)
6.30 Record Popularity Poll
7. 0 #$Musical Comedy Theatre:Count of Luxembourg
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Reticence of Lady Anne, byH. H. Munro
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: This
Happy Breed
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 The Dark Horse9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Variety in Recent Music
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Guy
Lombardo
11. 0 These You Have Loved:
Old Favourites
11.15 Dance Music and Variety12. 0 Close down
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8. 0 The ink Spots and Ella
Fitzgerald
9. 0 Mornin Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Donald Novis
9.45 The Magic Bow of GuilaBustabo
40. 0 My Husband’s Love ~
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life41.6 Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
412. 0 Bright Musical Fare forLuncher
anes
Anne of Green Gables

2. Famous Songs and Ballads
Women’s World

3. 0 Vera Lynn3.30 Eileen Joyce
3.50 Jan Peerce Sings
4. 0 School for Scandal
4.30 Reginald Dixon Entertains
4.45 For the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: The FirstAustralian Airmail
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It to. Taylors
PAS Musical Theatre:
Katinka
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7. Regency Buck
8. O Lux Radio Theatre: This
Happy Breed
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Overseas Library10. Flying 55
ae | For You MadameLight ConcertShowtime Memorles
The Bartered Bride
Close downmh
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6. 0 a.m. _Break o’ Day Music7.0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
9. 0 Merning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Harry Chapman and hisMusic Lovers

|10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Favourites in Song: Law-
rence Tibbett
3.15 New Mayfair Strings
3.30 Al Jolson Memories
3.45 Marimba Music4.0 Roving Commission
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Interlude
in Spain
6.15 Wild Life: Insect Music
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Hot off the Press7. 2 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Our Miss Gibbs"
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: "This
Happy Breed," starring Stanley
Holloway
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Musical Teasers
9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Rosemary for Remem-brance
9.30 Musical Pleasantries
10. 0 Evening Star
10.15 Hors d’Oeuvres
10.30 Dance Time .

411. 0 The Three R’s
11.30 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e.* 229 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 The Krakajaxs Entertain
9:45 H. Robinson Cleaver Hits
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1. 0 p.m. Variety: Larry Adler,
m7 xg "Harp"

Lorenzi and Les
Allen
1.30

6.0

7.30
7.45

9.30
10. 0

3:30
Langford

Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Keep It Bright
The Rondoliers and Frances

4.0 Radio Variety
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Story of Flight: Early

British Dirigibjes
6.15 Wild Life: More Answers
6.30 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island
7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
The New Moon
Daddy and Paddy
This Was Otago: A Studio

Presentation by Dr. McLintock
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: This
Happy Breed8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 The Silver Key
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Wat-
son Forbes (viola)
Music from the Movies
With Rod and Gun

10.15 Famous Dance Bands: Abe
Lyman and his Orchestra
10.30 The Todds
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In Dancing Mood
12. 0 Close down
ao
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.16 Dominion Weather Fore-
8.30 Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Request session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Morning Serenade
9.45 Home Decorating (AnneStewart) 2
pan Star Singer: MHubert Eis-e
10. 0 Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

7A) Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Wild = Life: hey LoveTheir Forests
6.30 After Dinner Music
7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 Scarab Ring (first broad-
cast)
7.30 Gettit Quiz (Quizmaster,lan Watkins)
ee First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: I Live
in Grosvenor Square, starringAnna Neagle.30 Music Parade9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 | Melodious Memories
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Music from South of theBorder
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down_

f+)

2ZA’s Morning Serenade at
9.31 a.m. features the popularAustralian combination, Phil
Skinner’s Stringsters.

Every Monday, Tuesday,
Thursday and Friday at 10.15
a.m., 4ZB broadcasts "HeritageHall," an enchanting story of
lovely, young Judy Clark, who— the destiny of Heritageall.

Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes arépublished by arrangement
-_---}

Lux Radio Theatre to-night
at 8.0 presents Noel Coward's
succesful "This Happy Breed,"
a radio adaptation of the film.
The four ZB stations will fea-
ture this programme, while
2ZA presents Anna! Neagle in"I Live in Grosvenor Square."* HE as

"Rosemary for Remembrance"
is the title of a programme
from 3ZB at 9.15 p.m., featur-
ing favourites of yesteryear.neNe eR A RT ca


